
Gordon Spice Trophy - Heat 1

OFFICIAL PRACTICE - RACE 4 - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED 2

MPHDIFFON LAPS GAPPOS NO NAME ENTRY TIMENAT

1:27.755 2 6 98.45

1:28.563 3 6 0.808 0.808 97.55

1:28.860 2 3 1.105 0.297 97.23

1:28.981 3 4 1.226 0.121 97.09

1:28.988 3 5 1.233 0.007 97.09

1:29.061 3 5 1.306 0.073 97.01

1:29.223 2 6 1.468 0.162 96.83

1:30.458 3 6 2.703 1.235 95.51

1:30.484 3 6 2.729 0.026 95.48

1:30.915 4 6 3.160 0.431 95.03

1:30.972 4 6 3.217 0.057 94.97

1:31.336 3 5 3.581 0.364 94.59

1:31.345 3 6 3.590 0.008 94.58

1:31.665 4 6 3.910 0.320 94.25

1:31.708 3 5 3.953 0.043 94.21

1:32.391 3 5 4.636 0.683 93.51

1:33.049 3 6 5.294 0.658 92.85

1:33.550 3 5 5.795 0.501 92.35

1:33.819 3 6 6.064 0.269 92.09

1:33.927 4 6 6.172 0.108 91.98

1:34.055 3 5 6.300 0.128 91.86

1:34.671 3 4 6.916 0.616 91.26

1:35.177 3 5 7.422 0.506 90.77

1:35.288 2 5 7.533 0.111 90.67

1:36.518 3 5 8.763 1.230 89.51

1:37.514 3 5 9.759 0.996 88.60

1:39.436 3 5 11.681 1.922 86.89

1:39.682 3 5 11.927 0.246 86.67

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 14:48 Saturday, 15 April 2023

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 15/04/2023  Start: 11:50  Finish: 00:00
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Goodwood: 2.4000 miles

Clerk Of Course : David Cartwright Stewards : Timekeeper : Sarah Evans

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      

    

1  123  Jake HILL  AUB  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1980

2  19  Michael WHITAKER  TOR  Rover 3500 SD1 - 1979

3  4  Olivier HART  DAR  Chevrolet Camaro Z28 - 1978

4  28  Jack TETLEY  TOR  Chevrolet Camaro Z28 - 1981

5  5  Rob HUFF  MET  Chevrolet Camaro Z28 - 1980

6  21  Oliver BRYANT  TOR  Chevrolet Camaro Z28 - 1974

7  17  Fred SHEPHERD  DAR  Ford Mustang Boss 302 - 1970

8  31  James THORPE  TOR  Chevrolet Camaro Z28 - 1978

9  24  Graham SCARBOROUGH  TOR  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1981

10  8  Mike WHITAKER  TOR  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1979

11  1  Stuart GRAHAM  MET  Chevrolet Camaro Z28 - 1970

12  27  Jack YOUNG  MET  Volvo 242 T - 1981

13  59  Tom WATERFIELD  DAR  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1981

14  22  John SPIERS  DAR  Ford Capri Mk2 3.0S - 1976

15  25  Nicholas PADMORE  AUB  BMW 530i - 1977

16  88  Nick SLEEP  DAR  Rover 3500 SD1 - 1980

17  7  Alex THISTLETHWAYTE  DAR  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1979

18  15  Craig DAVIES  MET  Ford Mustang Boss 302 - 1970

19  6  Mark FOWLER  TOR  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1980

20  3  Raphael DE BORMAN  DAR  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1982

21  20  Nick JARVIS  AUB  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1979

22  12  Adam BRINDLE  MET  Rover 3500 SD1 - 1981

23  30  James COLBURN  TOR  BMW 3.0Si - 1973

24  18  Riorden WELBY  TOR  Rover 3500 SD1 - 1981

25  11  Richard MEINS  TOR  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1980

26  80  Rob JARVIS  AUB  Rover 3500 SD1 - 1981

27  9  John SAUNDERS  AUB  Rover 3500 SD1 - 1981

  28  99  Simon DRABBLE  DAR  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1978

DQ  33*  Ludovic LINDSAY  MET  Ford Capri III 3.0S - 1978

Car 27 - No working transponder
Car 33 - All practice times disallowed - Eligibility


